High
pressure
55 175 19 0.05 90 1500 ¼˝  NPT 0.3… 35 HIP300-035
       0.6… 55 HIP300-055
      0.7…104  HIP300-105
      1.0…172 HIP300-175
      1.7…276 HIP300-280
      3.4…414 HIP300-415

Spring cage: brass at HIP300, nickel-plated at HIP400/500 Diaphragm: stainless steel at HIP500
Valve seat: Vespel at HIP300, Teflon at HIP400/500 Inner valve: stainless steel
Order example:
HIP300-035
*1 at 240 bar supply pressure and 30 bar outlet pressure
set of mounting brackets for HIP300 1129
mounting nut     for panel mounting, made of stainless steel for HIP400/500 8686-1
relieving  HIP300- . . .R  HIP400- . . .R
body made of SST HIP300- . . .S (690 bar) HIP400- . . .S
free of grease and oil suitable for oxygen, P1 <200 bar for HIP500
for oxygen  specially cleaned, P1 <200 bar for HIP300/400
brass pressure gauge for brass body, inlet side HM outlet side
SST   pressure gauge for stainless steel body, inlet side H outlet side
Special options, add the appropriate letter
¼˝ NPT,  P1: 300/700 bar
0.1…1.7 /414 bar
High Pressure Regulator up to 690 bar HIP
Dimensions Kv Flow Connection Pressure Order
A B C value rate thread range number
mm mm mm (m3/h) m3/h*1 l/min*1 NPT bar
HIP300, accessory: mounting brackets
HIP400
HIP500
cross section
inlet outlet
HIP300 HIP400/HIP500
A A
B
B
C C
1129
¼-20 UN
gauge
¼˝NPT
gauge
¼˝NPT
Accessories, enclosed
43
panel cut-out
China website: www.duray-control.cn
HIP500- . . .• R
HIP500- . . .• S
HIP500- . . .• L
H I P . 00- . . .• 15
H I P . 00- . . .• GM
H I P . 00- . . .• G
HIP HIPHIP